
Bendigo International Madison
Mens Madison Results

Date: 10th March 2019 Tom Flood Sports Oval, Bendigo

Organiser:  Bendigo Cycling Club and Lions Bendigo
Sunday, March 10 2019 10:15:45pm
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Event 21: Bendigo International Madison 60 Laps Prelude
 - Provisional Result

Pts1. 1 SYMES MOTORS BMW 20
2. 14 DAIKIN 17
3. 17 RMIT FLYING IN BENDIGO 16
4. 8 MCCAIG AIRCONDITIONING 13
5. 15 YELLOW IRON FLEET 9
6. 11 RONDE CYCLING ESSENTIALS 8
7. 9 BENDIGO PARTY HIRE 8
8. 6 BICKLEYS TRANSPORT 7
9. 10 WATER WHEEL WINES 7
10. 4 MCKERN STEEL 5
11. 2 KANSOM 4
12. 12 GIANT 3
13. 16 BENDIGO SCAFFOLDING 3
14. 3 RISING SUN HOTEL 1
15. 5 UMOONA OPAL MINE & MUSEUM
16. 7 DALE LOWE SIGNS
17. 13 BIG HILL CRANES

Event 51: Bendigo International Madison 200 Laps
 - Provisional Result

Pts1. 1 SYMES MOTORS BMW 58:20.12 69
2. 14 DAIKIN 33
3. 11 RONDE CYCLING ESSENTIALS 30
4. 8 MCCAIG AIRCONDITIONING 21
5. 15 YELLOW IRON FLEET 14
6. 12 GIANT 12
7. 6 BICKLEYS TRANSPORT 8
8. 3 RISING SUN HOTEL 7
9. 16 BENDIGO SCAFFOLDING 2

1 Lap Behind
10. 10 WATER WHEEL WINES 31
11. 7 DALE LOWE SIGNS 15
12. 13 BIG HILL CRANES 2

0 Laps Behind
dnf 9 BENDIGO PARTY HIRE 10
dnf 17 RMIT FLYING IN BENDIGO 7
dnf 4 MCKERN STEEL 6
dnf 2 KANSOM 5
dnf 5 UMOONA OPAL MINE & MUSEUM


